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2e Jogging Lo Loopt Lovendegem - 17 mei 2013

Naam

Baete Martijn
Cooman Mauro
Clarysse Jasper
Van Langenhove Tom
Bonte Stefaan
Laenens Jef
Degroote Danny
Deswaef Thomas
Clarysse Jente

De Man Alex
Decaestecker Marion
Van Samang Ann
Clarysse Jelke
Gijssels Kristiaan
Camerlinck Ria

De Groote Jarne
De Jonge Sam
Steyaert David
Coppieters Xanthe
Notebaert Kamiel
Coppieters Darre
Delanghe Dorine
Van Ballenberghe Walter
Neerman Katrien
Cnockaert Nadine
De Muynck Sabine
De Wilde Bram
Bergmans Fanny
Bytebier Rita
Verween Chantal

2,9 KM

Woonplaats
Evergem
Oordegem

Erpe-Mere
Eeklo
Lovendegem
Gent
Lovendegem
Lovendegem

Drongen
Brugge
Lovendegem
Zomergem
Sleidinge
Evergem
Lovendegem
Lovendegem
Lovendegem
Lovendegem
Lovendegem
Lembeke
Drongen
Nevele
Merendree
Drongen
Eeklo
Lovendegem
Lovendegem
Lochristi

CAT P/CAT

H-Sen
Hkid+9
H-Sen
Hkid+9
H-Sen
Hkid+9
H+55
H-Sen
Dkid+9
H-Sen
Dkid+9
D+35
Dkid+9
H+60
D+35
Hkid-9
H-Sen
H-Sen
Dkid+9
Hkid+9
Hkid-9
D+35
H+55
H-Sen
D+35
D+35
Hkid+9
D-Sen
D+35
D-Sen
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08
55
15
53
07
30
35
42
56
20
37
40
57
59
02
17
19
48
05
07
08
54
03
08
37
40
48
13
25
19

GEM KM-Tijd

19,05
17,55
16,98
15,99
15,65
15,13
15,02
14,87
14,58
14,11
12,78
12,73
12,47
12,44
12,40
12,18
12,15
11,76
11,54
11,51
11,50
10,94
10,84
10,79
10,47
10,44
10,36
10,11
9,45
8,56

:09
:25
:32
145
:50
:58
:00
:02
:07
115
142
143
:49
149
:50
:56
:56
:06
112
;13
113
129
:32
134
144
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2e Jogging Lo Loopt Lovendegem - 17 mei 2013

Naam

469 Degroote Francesco
455 Cornu Benny

477 Verbeke Bert

473 Verhaeghe Olivier
475 Van De Sompel Rinus
483 De Paepe Dimitri
492 Leers Jarne

487 Vandecasteele Anick
460 Standaert Karel
474 Keerman Marijke
459 Vanroose Luc

486 Vanoverbeke Ellen
472 Pille Lienda

458 Van Nevel Ignace
465 Vermeir Steffani
464 Schrey Jonas

463 Vermeir Aurelie
452 Caneghem Vera
470 Cnockaert Nancy
481 Hauttekeete Alain
484 Van Haver Katrien
485 Bouche Joel

490 Duyck Wladimir
466 Van Daele Ronny
456 Vandaele Franky
478 Vander Beken Lien
496 Hutsebaut Cindy
495 Van Kerkvoorde Emmy
482 Lannaerts Greet
476 Francois Caroline
461 Steenbeke Patrick
44 Verschueren David
183 De Beir Carine

499 De Walsche Marianne
462 De Baedts Marianne
468 Versluys Firmin

467 De Meyere Kathy
453 Leclercq Didier

494 Vandersijpt Achilles
491 De Paepe Lieven
471 Van Belle Maria
493 De Luis Jacques
498 Van Den Neucker Evelyn
497 Uyttersprot Ines
479 Rogge Joke

457 Rossie Freddy

454 Leyssens Inge

480 Blokland Arno

5,8 KM

Woonplaats
Hamme
Stekene
Sint-Laureins

Lovendegem
Sint-Laureins
Wetteren
Gent

Gent
Zomergem
Gent
Drongen
Ursel
Oostkamp
Merelbeke
Asper
Merelbeke
Lovendegem
Wavre
Merendree
Lovendegem
Lovendegem
Merelbeke
Waarschoot
Drongen
Nevele
Zomergem
Evergem
Lovendegem

Eeklo
Lochristi
Lovendegem
Sleidinge
Eeklo
St-Andries
Sleidinge
Lovendegem
Lovendegem
Aalter
Sleidinge
Lovendegem
Mere
Wichelen
Kruishoutem
Boekhoute
Lovendegem
Lovendegem

CAT P/CAT

H-Sen
H-Sen
H-Sen
H-Sen
H+40
H-Sen
Hkid+9
H+45
H-Sen
D+35
H+45
D-Sen
D+35
H+45
D-Sen
H-Sen
D-Sen
D+35
D+35
H+45
D+35
H+40
H+45
H+55
H+50
D-Sen
D+35
D+35
D+35
D+35
H+60
H-Sen
D+35
D+35
D+35
H+70
D+35
H+45
H+60
H+40
D+35
H+65
D-Sen
D-Sen
D+35
H+65
D+35
H+50
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57
17
122

47
13
43
58
55
03
06
09
21
24
26
42
12
18
20
24
30
37
51
38
05
22
24
32
38
09
59
02
04
07
53
00
02
05
16
33
41
32
34
19

GEM KM-Tijd

17,46
16,43
15,93
15,82
15,34
15,27
14,99
14,67
14,52
13,43
13,36
13,33
12,36
12,28
12,25
12,24
12,13
11,92
11,88
11,86
11,84
11,80
11,75
11,66
11,36
11,20
11,09
11,08
11,04
11,00
10,82
10,55
10,53
10,52
10,51
10,27
10,24
10,23
10,21
10,16
10,07
10,03
9,53
9,52
8,85
8,71
8,23
8,02
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-39
146
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:55
:56
:00
:05
:08
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:30
:51
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57

47
:53
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129
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NR
517
515
534

512 Van Der Linden Patrick

524

2e Jogging Lo Loopt Lovendegem - 17 mei 2013

Naam

Haesebeyt Bart
De Meyer Thomas
Blondeel Jensen

Goossens Davy

530 Van Acker Nivard

502 Van Langenhove Guido

528 Verdonck Steven
519 Vandewiele Bart

520
503
526
529

Monteyne Gerald
Karahotka Irma

De Groote Bjorn

Leers Marnix

525 Willemijns Dirk

504

507 Vanlanduyt Hubert

523

522 Van Vynckt Christiaan

509
527
505
535
532

Haertjens Paul
Lagae Peter

De Lille Lieve
Cocquyt Rudy

De Groot Raf
Dellaert Christiaan
De Jonge Hans

518 Audenaert Antoine
516 Van Acker Johan

514

Rieke Tony

521 Vercruysse Patrick

506
510

Crape Julien
Hebbrecht Ingrid

511 Vanhoof Geert
513 Vermeersch Dirk

508
536

Lippens Jurgen
De Wilde Katleen

533 Versichel Peter

501
903
531

Mathys Antoine
Froyman Ann
De Meyer Martine

8,7 KM

Woonplaats
Zottegem
Zomergem
Lovendegem
Evergem

Eke
Lovendegem
Erpe-Mere
Gent
Wetteren
Oosteeklo
Zottegem
Evergem
Waarschoot
Kruishoutem
Boekhoute
Maldegem
Destelbergen
Landegem
Oosterzele
Wondelgem
Denderwindeke
Sleidinge
Lovendegem

Deinze
Waarschoot
Lovendegem
Lovendegem
Lovendegem
Sleidinge
Lovendegem
Waarschoot
Lovendegem
Lovendegem
De Pinte
Evergem
Lovendegem

CAT P/CAT
H-Sen
H-Sen
H-Sen
H-Sen
H-Sen
H-Sen
H+55
H-Sen
H-Sen
H+45
D+35
H-Sen
H+45
H+50
H-Sen
H+65
H+40
H+65
D+35
H+60
H+50
H+55
H+40
H+60
H+40
H+45
H+50
H+55
D+35
H-Sen
H+45
H+40
D-Sen
H+45
H+65
D+35
D+35

UhWORAMRMEOOOOWOWNNMNNNRNONNRRERNORRONRPOOAON R

cNeNeoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeNe)

Tijd

:30:
:31:
:31:
:32:
:32:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:38:
:39:
:40:
:40:
41:
:41:
41:
41:
142:
:43:
:43:
:44:
:44:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:46:
:46:
144
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147
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:49:
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41
17
36
26
56
03
19
26
36
54
06
09
59
35
08
00
40
22
24
44
49
08
24
46
24
58
23
30
43
10
50

35
08
24
56

GEM KM-Tijd

17,01 3:32
16,69 3:36
16,52 3:38
16,09 3:44
15,85 3:47
14,89 4:02
14,78 4:04
14,33 4:11
14,26 4:12
14,15 4:14
14,07 4:16
14,05 4:16
13,74 4:22
13,53 4:26
13,34 4:30
13,05 4:36
12,84 4:40
12,62 4:45
12,61 4:46
12,51 4:48
12,48 4:48
12,39 4:51
12,03 4:59
11,93 5:02
11,76 5:06
11,61 5:10
11,50 5:13
11,47 5:14
11,42 5:15
11,31 5:18
11,15 5:23
10,94 5:29
10,92 5:30
10,53 5:42
10,41 5:46
9,26 6:29
9,01 6:40
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11,6 KM
NR Naam Woonplaats CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
883 Buysse Matti Assenede H-Sen 1 0:41:06 16,93 3:33
874 Keukeleire Dicky Brugge H+50 1 0:41:26 16,80 3:34
892 Notebaert Wouter Lovendegem H+45 1 0:41:46 16,66 3:36
884 Clarysse Bart Lovendegem H+40 1 0:43:33 15,98 3:45
900 Van Acker Tim Gent H-Sen 2 0:44:44 15,56 3:51
890 Vermeulen Bram Wondelgem H-Sen 3 0:44:51 15,52 3:52
898 De Coensel Karel Herzele H-Sen 4 0:45:59 15,14 3:58
875 D'hont Paul Bottelare H+60 1 0:46:03 15,11 3:58
889 De Muynck lvan Ursel H+55 1 0:46:06 15,10 3:58
894 Van Laeken Jos Waarschoot H+45 2 0:46:54 14,84 4:03
902 Vandebroucke Klaas Mariakerke H-Sen 5 0:47:20 14,70 4:05
899 De Pauw Tony Lovendegem H+40 2 0:47:36 14,62 4:06
881 De Coninck Luc Evergem H+45 3 0:47:58 14,51 4:08
879 De Raedemaeker Marino Vinderhoute H+40 3 0:48:30 14,35 4:11
891 Van Grafhorst Alex Lovendegem H+40 4 0:48:33 14,34 4:11
880 Timmerman Bart Lovendegem H+40 5 0:49:48 13,98 4:18
907 Mabhieu Stijn Lovendegem H-Sen 6 0:49:58 13,93 4:18
904 Vervaet Albert St-Amandsberg H+60 2 0:50:21 13,82 4:20
909 Uyttersprot Ken Wichelen H-Sen 7 0:50:53 13,68 4:23
872 De Groote Christian Merelbeke H-Sen 8 0:51:07 13,62 4:24
873 Van Nevel Eric Koolkerke H+55 2 0:51:23 13,55 4:26
882 Van De Steene David Eeklo H-Sen 9 0:51:25 13,54 4:26
906 De Moor Kris Lovendegem H-Sen 10 0:52:12 13,33 4:30
876 De Wilde Krist Eeklo H-Sen 11 0:52:44 13,20 4:33
896 Van Hoomissen Ralph Wondelgem H+40 6 0:52:53 13,16 4:34
901 De Keyzer Kobe Lovendegem H-Sen 12 0:52:57 13,14 4:34
908 Van Den Bremt Davy Oosterzele H-Sen 13 0:53:37 12,98 4:37
886 Van Hulle Pascal H+45 4 0:54:13 12,84 4:40
877 Van Hoecke Wim Lovendegem H-Sen 14 0:54:19 12,81 4:41
893 Van Aerde Frank Wetteren H+50 2 0:54:25 12,79 4:41
870 De Soomer Roger Laarne H+65 1 0:54:35 12,75 4:42
887 Criel Thierri Sleidinge H-Sen 15 0:55:59 12,43 4:50
878 De Backer Marc Lovendegem H+45 5 0:56:09 12,40 4:50
867 Vancayzeele Jan H+40 7 0:56:45 12,26 4:54
888 De Vroe Philip Sleidinge H+45 6 0:58:02 11,99 5:00
897 De Mits Jan Ertvelde H+50 3 0:58:04 11,99 5:00
869 De Canck Marcel Bottelare H+65 2 0:58:18 11,94 5:02
871 Ingels Norbert Evergem H+65 3 0:58:47 11,84 5:04
868 De Zutter Lizzie Eeklo D+35 1 0:58:50 11,83 5:04
895 Bultheel Els Waarschoot D+35 2 1:00:16 11,55 5:12
885 Vande Velde Rudy Wachtebeke H+50 4 1:00:35 11,49 5:13
905 Joye Yves Lovendegem H-Sen 16 1:06:06 10,53 5:42



